签发：
证书信息和有效性可扫描下方二维码或登录发证机构网站查验，
也可在认监委网站（www.cnca.gov.cn）查询。
 证书编号：2024010304690465
认证委托人名称及地址
施耐德电气（中国）有限公司上海分公司
上海市普陀区绥德路 669号
生产者名称及地址
Schneider Electric Industries SAS
35 Rue Joseph Monier, 92500 Rueil-Malmaison France
生产企业名称及地址
PT. Schneider Electric Manufacturing Batam
Jl Beringin Lot 4, Lot 208, Lot 15, Lot 16, DAN Lot 16A, Batamindo Industrial
Park (BIP), Muka Kuning Kel.Muka Kuning Kec. Sungai Beduk – Batam,
Indonesia
产品名称和系列、型号、规格
软起动器
ATS430D62S6,ATS430D75S6,ATS430D88S6,ATS430C11S6；见附页
产品标准和技术要求
GB/T 14048.6-2016
上述产品符合《强制性产品认证实施规则  低压电器  低压元器件》
（CNCA-C03-02:2024）的要求，特发此证。
发证日期：2024年 09月 11日   有效期至：2029年 09月 10日
证书编号：2024010304690465
证书附页：第 1页 共 1页
本页为证书附页，应与证书主页同时使用。
ATS430D62S6,ATS430D75S6,ATS430D88S6,ATS430C11S6
Uimp:6kV;
Ui:600V;
Ith: ATS430D62S6:62A, ATS430D75S6:75A, ATS430D88S6:88A,
ATS430C11S6:110A;
Ue: 208V~600V;
Ie: ATS430D62S6:62A, ATS430D75S6:75A, ATS430D88S6:88A,
ATS430C11S6:110A;
Pe: ATS430D62S6: 15kW(230V), 30kW(400V), 30kW(440V), 37kW(500V);
ATS430D75S6: 18.5kW(230V), 37kW(400V), 37kW(440V), 45kW(500V);
ATS430D88S6: 22kW(230V), 45kW(400V), 45kW(440V), 55kW(500V);
ATS430C11S6: 30kW(230V), 55kW(400V), 55kW(440V), 75kW(500V);
使用类别: AC-53a;
极数: 3P;
外壳防护等级:IP20
型号解释：
 SIGNATURE:
The certificate information and validity could be checked by scanning the QR code below or logging in to
the website of the issuing authority, or on the website of the CNCA (www.cnca.gov.cn).
 CERTIFICATE NO.: 2024010304690465
NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT
Schneider Electric (China) Co. Ltd. Shanghai Branch
No. 669, Suide Road, Putuo District, Shanghai, P.R.China
NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE MANUFACTURER
Schneider Electric Industries SAS
35 Rue Joseph Monier, 92500 Rueil-Malmaison France
NAME AND LOCATION OF THE FACTORY
PT. Schneider Electric Manufacturing Batam
Jl Beringin Lot 4, Lot 208, Lot 15, Lot 16, DAN Lot 16A, Batamindo Industrial Park (BIP), Muka
Kuning Kel.Muka Kuning Kec. Sungai Beduk – Batam, Indonesia
PRODUCT NAME,MODEL AND SPECIFICATION
Soft Starter
ATS430D62S6,ATS430D75S6,ATS430D88S6,ATS430C11S6； See the Appendix
STANDARDS AND TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS FOR THE PRODUCTS
GB/T 14048.6-2016
This is to certify that the above mentioned product(s) complies with the requirements of
implementation rules for compulsory certification(REFNO. CNCA-C03-02:2024).
Valid from: Sep.11,2024         Valid until: Sep.10,2029
CERTIFICATE NO. : 2024010304690465
Appendix：Page 1 of 1
This page is attached to the certificate and should be used at the same time as the certificate page.
ATS430D62S6,ATS430D75S6,ATS430D88S6,ATS430C11S6
Uimp:6kV;
Ui:600V;
Ith: ATS430D62S6:62A, ATS430D75S6:75A, ATS430D88S6:88A,
ATS430C11S6:110A;
Ue: 208V~600V;
Ie: ATS430D62S6:62A, ATS430D75S6:75A, ATS430D88S6:88A,
ATS430C11S6:110A;
Pe: ATS430D62S6: 15kW(230V), 30kW(400V), 30kW(440V), 37kW(500V);
ATS430D75S6: 18.5kW(230V), 37kW(400V), 37kW(440V), 45kW(500V);
ATS430D88S6: 22kW(230V), 45kW(400V), 45kW(440V), 55kW(500V);
ATS430C11S6: 30kW(230V), 55kW(400V), 55kW(440V), 75kW(500V);
AC-53a;
3P;
IP20